FOR 75 YEARS!
RETRACTABLE
 KEYCHAINS
KEY AND CARD
SECURITY
RETRACTABLE
 DEVICE TETHERS
RETRACTABLE

Follow Us On Social Media
   @keybak             @keybakmfg             @keybakmfg
ORDERING GUIDE
Order by "PAC ITEM#" or "BULK#"
PAC items are packaged for resale, most often in clamshell.
BULK items are shipped in a sealed polybag or loose depending on
product. Items can be packaged in a sealed polybag with printed
UPC and part numbers upon request. Additional fee may apply.
Typical items are differentiated by how they attach to the user
(Attachment), retracting cord type (Extension Material), retracting
cord length (Extension Reach), and reel spring strength (Retraction
Force).
Ideal load for retractors varies by user preference. "IDEAL LOAD"
and "HOLDS" columns are provided as a general guide only.
ZINC ALLOY
CARABINER
CORD MADE WITH
DUPONT™ KEVLAR®
FIBER AND POLYESTER
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
SECURIT Series
RETRACTABLE KEYCHAINS
MOLLE Friendly Strap
Hook and Loop Strap
Fits up to 1.25” radius
• This retracting keychain with
a carabiner conveniently
attaches to almost everything,
making it one of our most
widely used retractors.
• Designed to keep everything
from keys, radios, flashlights,
GPS units and small tools secure
and handy.
• Available in 3 retraction forces
ranging from our Heavy Duty
retracting 8oz (approx 15 KEYS) to
Xtreme Duty retracting 20oz
(approx 40 keys).
MODEL
NAME PAC ITEM # BULK #   ATTACHMENT BODY COLOR EXTENSION MATERIAL   EXTENSION
 REACH HOLDS
8B 0008-003 0008-004 CARABINER BLACK STAINLESS STEEL CHAIN  24" / 60 CM UP to 10 KEYS or 6 oz/170 g
488B-HDK 0488-803 0488-804 CARABINER BLACK CORD 48" / 1.2 M UP to 15 KEYS 8 or oz/225 g
488B-SDK 0488-706 0488-704 CARABINER BLACK CORD  36" / 90 CM Up to 22 KEYS 13 or oz/370 g
488B-XDK 0488-603 0488-604 CARABINER BLACK CORD  28" / 71 CM UP to 40 KEYS or 20 oz/590 g
488M-HDK 0488-8221 0488-8223 MOLLE STRAP BLACK CORD 48" / 1.2 M UP to 15 KEYS 8 or oz/225 g
488M-HDK 0488-8231 0488-8233 MOLLE STRAP GREEN CORD 48" / 1.2 M UP to 15 KEYS 8 or oz/225 g
Stainless Steel Chain Hunter Green Body
Amy
AE Simple
UP
TO
4oz.
CORD REACH
  24”
Key-Connect
  KEY RING TETHER
• Backpacks • Purses
• Gym bags • Work bags
• Waist bags • Belt loops
MODEL NAME  ITEM # CORD RETRACTION
STRENGTH END FITTING TYPE
KEY-CONNECT (clear) 0KB1-0A211 24” / 60 CM (Orange) 4oz (about 5 keys) Carabiner, EZ Clip Split Ring Clip PAC
KEY-CONNECT (clear) 0KB1-0A214 24” / 60 CM (Orange) 4oz (about 5 keys) Carabiner, EZ Clip Split Ring Clip BULK
• Simple to Attach, Simple to remove!
• Great for kids since there is no need
to unclip key for use!
• Easily secures keys to prevent loss
VERSTILE CARBINER
ANCHOR
FUN CLEAR CASING
BRIGHT 24”/60cm CORD